

h
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25034/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 05/09/2005 in SA No. 432/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

ASHRAF Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AAAYASHA BEGAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajau Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Saini, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master